
SUN MON
2

SAT

29

15

8

22

1

30

9

16

23

10

24

17

25

18

11

19

26

12

20

13

27

14

28

7

21

TUE WED THU FRI
3 4 5 6

June 2025 Camp Hakuna

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Dragonland
11:30-3:00

Dragonland
11:30-3:00

Dragonland
11:30-3:00

Dragonland
11:30-3:00

Cupcake
Decorating 

Contest

Riverfront 
Museum- $5
9:00-12:00

Potter’s Alley
12:00-3:00

Chiefs Game
11:00-3:00 -$5

Admin
Welcome
Games

Vets
Park

Vets
Park

Vets
Park

Admin

Admin

Admin

AdminVets
Park

West

Doering
Park

West
Park

Vets
Park

CAMP HOURS- REG 8:30AM-4:30PM / EXT 6:30AM-5:30PM
DON’T FORGET YOUR LUNCH (NO MICROWAVE LUNCHES)

PLEASE BE SURE YOUR CHILD BRINGS A BOOK BAG TO CAMP EVERYDAY W/ EXTRA CLOTHES, SWIM SUIT & TOWEL
PLEASE BRING A WATER BOTTLE WITH YOUR CHILD’S NAME ON IT

FLIP FLOPS ARE ONLY ALLOWED ON SWIM DAYS -YOUR CHILD MUST WEAR CLOSED TOED SHOES ON CAMP DAYS

WEAR CAMP SHIRT 
EVERY FIELD TRIP- 

EVENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



July 2025
SUN MON

30
SAT

27

13

6

20

29

28

7

14

21

8

22

15

23

16

9

17

24

10

18

11

25

12

26

5

19

TUE WED THU FRI
1 2 3 4

Camp Hakuna

Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8

Week 9

Dragonland
11:30-3:00

Dragonland
11:30-3:00

Dragonland
11:30-3:00

Dragonland
11:30-3:00

CLOSED

Movie Day
12:00-3:00

Painting w/
Gallery on the Go
12:00-3:00 -$5

Vets
Park

Vets
Park

Vets
Park

Admin

Vets
Park

Admin

Admin

Admin

West
Park

Vets
Park

Vets
Park

Doering
Park

29 30 31

West
Park

Field Day/
Kona Ice

10:00-3:00

Dragonland
11:30-3:00

Vets
Park Admin

WEAR CAMP SHIRT 
EVERY FIELD TRIP- 

EVENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

CAMP HOURS- REG 8:30AM-4:30PM / EXT 6:30AM-5:30PM
DON’T FORGET YOUR LUNCH (NO MICROWAVE LUNCHES)

PLEASE BE SURE YOUR CHILD BRINGS A BOOK BAG TO CAMP EVERYDAY W/ EXTRA CLOTHES, SWIM SUIT & TOWEL
PLEASE BRING A WATER BOTTLE WITH YOUR CHILD’S NAME ON IT

FLIP FLOPS ARE ONLY ALLOWED ON SWIM DAYS -YOUR CHILD MUST WEAR CLOSED TOED SHOES ON CAMP DAYS



August 2025 Camp Hakuna
SUN MON SAT

24

10

3

17

25

4

11

18

5

19

12

20

13

6

14

21

7

15

8

22

9

23

2

16

TUE WED THU FRI
1

26 27 28 29 30

Week 9

Week 10
Bradley

Park

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Carnival Day
11:00-3:00 -$5

DJ Dance
Party

12:00-3:00
AdminVets

Park

ALL
Camps

Vets Park

All Day
$45

6:30-5:30

All Day
$45

6:30-5:30
First Day
of School

CAMP HOURS- REG 8:30AM-4:30PM / EXT 6:30AM-5:30PM
DON’T FORGET YOUR LUNCH (NO MICROWAVE LUNCHES)

PLEASE BE SURE YOUR CHILD BRINGS A BOOK BAG TO CAMP EVERYDAY W/ EXTRA CLOTHES, SWIM SUIT & TOWEL
PLEASE BRING A WATER BOTTLE WITH YOUR CHILD’S NAME ON IT

FLIP FLOPS ARE ONLY ALLOWED ON SWIM DAYS -YOUR CHILD MUST WEAR CLOSED TOED SHOES ON CAMP DAYS

WEAR CAMP SHIRT 
EVERY FIELD TRIP- 

EVENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE


