June 2025

CAMP HAKUNA

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
WEEK 1	2 Admin Welcome Games	3 Dragonland 11:30-3:00	4 Vets Park	5 Admin	6 Potter's Alley 12:00-3:00	7
8 WEEK 2	9 Doering Park	10 Dragonland 11:30-3:00]] Vets Park	12 Admin	Cupcake ¹³ Decorating Contest	14
15 WEEK 3	16 West Park	17 Dragonland 11:30-3:00	18 Vets Park	19 Riverfront Museum- \$5 9:00-12:00	20 Admin	21
22 WEEK 4	23 Dragonland 11:30-3:00	24 Vets Park	25 Chiefs Game 11:00-3:00 -\$5	26 Admin	27 West	28
29 WEEK 5	30 Vets Park					
CAMP HOURS- REG 8:30AM-4:30PM / EXT 6:30AM-5:30PM DON'T FORGET YOUR LUNCH (NO MICROWAVE LUNCHES) PLEASE BE SURE YOUR CHILD BRINGS A BOOK BAG TO CAMP EVERYDAY W/ EXTRA CLOTHES, SWIM SUIT & TOWEL PLEASE BRING A WATER BOTTLE WITH YOUR CHILD'S NAME ON IT FLIP ELOPS ARE ONLY ALLOWED ON SWIM DAYS - YOUR CHILD MUST WEAR CLOSED TOED SHOES ON CAMP DAYS						

FLIP FLOPS ARE ONLY ALLOWED ON SWIM DAYS -YOUR CHILD MUST WEAR CLOSED TOED SHOES ON CAMP DAYS

July 2025

CAMP HAKUNA

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
29 WEEK 5	30 Vets Park] Dragonland 11:30-3:00	2 Vets Park	3 Admin	4 CLOSED	5
6 WEEK 6	7 Admin	8 Dragonland 11:30-3:00	9 Painting w/ Gallery on the Go 12:00-3:00 -\$5	10 Vets Park]] West Park	12
13 WEEK 7]4 Vets Park	15 Dragonland 11:30-3:00	16 Vets Park	17 Admin	18 Movie Day 12:00-3:00	19
20 WEEK 8	21 Vets Park	22 Dragonland 11:30-3:00	23 West Park	24 Admin	25 Field Day/ Kona Ice 10:00-3:00	26
27 WEEK 9	28 Doering Park	29 Dragonland 11:30-3:00	30 Vets Park	31 Admin		

CAMP HOURS- REG 8:30AM-4:30PM / EXT 6:30AM-5:30PM

DON'T FORGET YOUR LUNCH (NO MICROWAVE LUNCHES) PLEASE BE SURE YOUR CHILD BRINGS A BOOK BAG TO CAMP EVERYDAY W/ EXTRA CLOTHES, SWIM SUIT & TOWEL PLEASE BRING A WATER BOTTLE WITH YOUR CHILD'S NAME ON IT WEAR CAMP SHIRT EVERY FIELD TRIP-

FLIP FLOPS ARE ONLY ALLOWED ON SWIM DAYS -YOUR CHILD MUST WEAR CLOSED TOED SHOES ON CAMP DAYS EVENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

August 2025				CAMP HAKUNA			
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	
WEEK 9] Carnival Day 11:00-3:00 -\$5	2	
3 WEEK 10	ALL 4 Camps Vets Park	5 Bradley Park	6 Vets Park	7 Admin	B DJ Dance Party 12:00-3:00	9	
10	اا CLOSED	12 CLOSED	13 CLOSED	14 CLOSED	15 CLOSED	16	
17	<u>All Day</u> 18 <u>\$45</u> <u>6:30-5:30</u>	<u>All Day</u> 19 <u>\$45</u> <u>6:30-5:30</u>	20 First Day of School	21	22	23	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	

CAMP HOURS- REG 8:30AM-4:30PM / EXT 6:30AM-5:30PM

DON'T FORGET YOUR LUNCH (NO MICROWAVE LUNCHES)

PLEASE BE SURE YOUR CHILD BRINGS A BOOK BAG TO CAMP EVERYDAY W/ EXTRA CLOTHES, SWIM SUIT & TOWEL PLEASE BRING A WATER BOTTLE WITH YOUR CHILD'S NAME ON IT

FLIP FLOPS ARE ONLY ALLOWED ON SWIM DAYS -YOUR CHILD MUST WEAR CLOSED TOED SHOES ON CAMP DAYS

WEAR CAMP SHIRT EVERY FIELD TRIP-EVENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE